DH-SD4E225MB-HNR-A-PV1
2MP 25 Starlight TiOC Network PTZ Camera
· 1/2.8” 2Megapixel CMOS
· 25x optical zoom
· Starlight technology
· Max. 25/30fps@2M
· IR distance up to 100m

Power Supply 12 VDC; 3 A (±10%);
PoE+ (802.3at)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Network PTZ
Camera DH-SD4E225MB-HNR-A-PV1 2MP 25 Starlight TiOC Network
PTZ Camera
Accessories
PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
PFA111 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFB303S Parapet Mount Bracket
DH-PFA126 Water-proof Junction Box
Power Consumption
12 VDC:
Basic: 7 W;